LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

MSFIRST CAPITAL
16 RAFFLES QUAY

TAX INVOICE

INSURANCE LTD INV No.
INV Date

#42-01 HONG LEONG BUILDING Reference

SINGAPORE 048581

Code

ATTN: EILEEN WANG

PROFESSIONAL SERVICE FEE

Vehicle No.
Insured Veh.
Claim No.
Policy No.
Accident Date

Inspection Date

GBM 3682U

SHD 69267
D24011016MFCT
D-24101861MFCT
16/12/2024
19/12/2024

AC2502541
24/04/2025

CS/FCI24120289/Nnp3e2(N)

FCI2

Description

Total

Survey Inspection

250.00

Resurvey Inspection

Digital Photographs

Transportation

Subtotal

250.00

GST (9%)

22.50

Grand Total

272.50

We shall be glad if you could forward the payment at your early convenience.

Cheque should be crossed and made payable to

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

KHM

'LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd'




